
Info day in Manchester

Attendee list

9 March 2017

First Name Surname Email

Virginia Bagnoli vbagnoli@theclimategroup.org

Sharon Barlow sharon.barlow@flintshire.gov.uk

Chris Barnett chris.barnett@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Ryan Barry ryan.barry@merthyr.gov.uk

Charles Blair charles.blair@artzuprojects.com

Neil Clarke neil.clarke@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Alexandre Colombani alexandre@nweurope.eu

Filippo Compagni Filippo.Compagni@communities.gsi.gov.uk

Rosemary Coyne co-ordinator@shap.uk.com

Guy Darragh guy.darragh@trafford.gov.uk

Ben Drakeford ben.drakeford@port.ac.uk

Tracey Flynn t.flynn@bury.gov.uk

Georgios Gkintziris georgios.gkintziris@drs.glasgow.gov.uk

Maria Gonzalez maria.gonzalez@neweconomymanchester.com

Terry Hanrahan Terry.Hanrahan@communities.gsi.gov.uk

Martyn Harby M.Harby@ljmu.ac.uk

Richard Hayman richard.hayman@devon.gov.uk

Carolin Hohenegger chohenegger@theclimategroup.org

Dewan Islam dewan.islam@newcastle.ac.uk 

Hannah Jackson hjackson@peel.co.uk

Tom Jenkins tom.jenkins@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Matt Jones matt.jones@Suffolk.gov.uk

David Kemp david.kemp@procure-plus.com

Pernille Kousgaard pernillekousgaard@me.com

Phil Lakin phil.lakin@nationaltrust.org.uk

Lisa Lingard lisa.lingard@manchesterclimate.com
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Julie Llewellyn Julie.llewellyn1@wales.gsi.gov.uk

Scott Lloyd scott.lloyd@rcahmw.gov.uk

Chris Long Via Ryan Barry

Claire Lowe c.lowe@mmu.ac.uk

Sam Lucas Sam.Lucas@communities.gsi.gov.uk

Andrew Marran a.marran@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Mick McKigney mick@mckigney.net

C Osborne colin.osborne@ucl.ac.uk

Kishor Pala kpala@easn.eu

Sue Pester sjp7@aber.ac.uk

Vanessa Pilley vanessapilley@hotmail.com

Ruth Prior ruth.prior@cdp.net

Pedro Rivera pedro.rivera@delcreth.com

Salim Sharif salim.sharif@socialenterprise.org.uk

Emily Shephard emily.shephard@communities.gsi.gov.uk

David Simper david.simper@blackpool.gov.uk

Sydney Simpson sydney.simpson@bradford.gov.uk

Linda Slack linda.slack@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Aimee Teare aimee.teare@stockport.gov.uk

Matthew Thompson matthew@nweurope.eu

Richard Tyler richard.tyler@beacons-npa.gov.uk

Shane Ward shane.ward@ucd.ie

Tom Wild t.wild@sheffield.ac.uk

Peter Winter p.winter@mmu.ac.uk

Russell Yates R.Yates@mmu.ac.uk
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